16
17130
017M26L03linear flexible
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
surface/suspended
system
Description

017M26A20
017M26A30
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel
channel
channel
100x100 channel corner∗ H90° 017M26AH90
017M26AV90100x100 channel corner∗ V90°
54
23
26
50
50
100
100
100
100
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 500 mm/ / 017M26L01
TYPE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 2000 mm/ / 017M26L02
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended 017M26L04
22
124
16
17 160

2000
3000
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel
channel
channel
017M26T20
017M26T30
017M26T10
channel corner∗ V90° 017M26TV90
100x100 channel corner∗ H90° 017M26TH90
CONVERTER BUILT-IN TRACK supply 220-240 V AC, 48 V, 50-60 Hz,
ENEC approved, incl. feeder cable 2000 mm
trimless
system
channel corner∗ E90° 017M26TE90100x100
order installation track, light insets+ mounting accessories separately
MOVE IT M26T Timless
100
100
100
100
100
100
40
54
70
26
23
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 500 mm/ / 017M26L01
TYPE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 2000 mm/ / 017M26L02
16
130 17
16
130 17
16
17130
017M26L03linear flexible
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended 017M26L04
22
124
16
17 160
54
26
54
26
END CAPS
TYPE ORDER CODE
end caps (pair) 017M26L05
TYPE ORDER CODE
MATERIAL ALBKMATERIAL COLOUR
SINGLE BLE
 Mesh
48 V
GRILLE
100x100
FEATURESOPTIONS
1
2
3
NO DIM
DIM DALI
BlE Mesh inset single control via KC BLE Mesh  app
trim system
SPOTLIGHT INSETS
GRAPHIC LIGHT INSETS
Quickinfo
GENERAL
IP 20
ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM DALI, BLE MESH
PHYSICAL
aluminium
spray powder
recessed, trim
Description
Extruded aluminium profile with 26mm width groove; suitable for
trimless installation in plasterboard ceilings with each ceiling of
various thickness ; suitable for wall or ceiling mounting; designed for
continuous lighting systems, 90° angle connectors for flexible system
design; with integrated power track profile for take off of supply
voltage and DALI signal; spray powder; can be installed flexibly and
without tools by means of magnetic holders+locking; a maximum of 3
internal converters can be used in one system; degree of protection
IP 20; PC I / PC II (power supply) or PC III (light insets); either non
dimmable, DALI or controlBLE Mesh
transparent feeder cable
16
17130
CONVERTER BUILT-IN TRACK supply 220-240 V AC, 48 V, 50-60 Hz,
 ENEC approved, incl. feeder cable 2000 mm
order installation track, light insets+ mounting accessories separately
MOVE IT M26R Trim
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended 017M26L04
22
124
16
17 130
100x100 channel corner∗ V90° 017M26RV90
100
100
channel corner∗ E90°100x100 017M26RE90
100
100
100x100 channel corner∗ H90° 017M26RH90
100
100
INSTALLATION TRACK
1000
2000
3000
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel
channel
channel
017M26R20
017M26R30
017M26R10
40
54
37
26
23
54
26
54
26
END CAPS
TYPE ORDER CODE
end caps (pair) 017M26L05
TYPE ORDER CODE
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 500 mm/ / 017M26L01
TYPE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 2000 mm/ / 017M26L02
16
130 17
16
130 17
017M26L03linear flexible
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
MATERIAL ALBKMATERIAL COLOUR
SINGLE BLE
 Mesh
48 V
GRILLE
FEATURESOPTIONS
1
2
3
NO DIM
DIM DALI
BlE Mesh inset single control via KC BLE Mesh  app
SPOTLIGHT INSETS
GRAPHIC LIGHT INSETS
Quickinfo
GENERAL
IP 20
ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM DALI, BLE MESH
PHYSICAL
aluminium
spray powder
recessed, trimless
transparent feeder cable
16
17130
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended 017M26L04
CONVERTER BUILT-IN TRACK supply 220-240 V AC, 48 V, 50-60 Hz,
 ENEC approved, incl. feeder cable 2000 mm
INSTALLATION TRACK
1000
2000
3000
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel
channel
channel
017M26E20
017M26E30
017M26E10
100x100 channel corner∗ H90° 017M26EH90
100x100 channel corner∗ V90° 017M26EV90
channel corner∗ E90°100x100 017M26EE90
order installation track, light insets+ mounting accessories separately
MOVE IT M26E Trimless
22
124
16
17 130
trimless system
Description
 Extruded aluminium profile with 26mm width groove; suitable for trimless
installation in plasterboard ceilings with each ceiling of various thickness ;
suitable for wall or ceiling mounting; designed for continuous lighting
systems, 90° angle connectors for flexible system design; with integrated
power track profile for take off of supply voltage and DALI signal; spray
powder; can be installed flexibly and without tools by means of magnetic
holders+locking; a maximum of 3 internal converters can be used in one
system; degree of protection IP 20; PC I / PC II (power supply) or PC III
(light insets); either non dimmable, DALI or controlBLE Mesh
100
100
100
100
100
100
40
54
23
39.5
70
26
54
26
54
26
END CAPS
TYPE ORDER CODETYPE ORDER CODE
end caps (pair) 017M26L05
TYPE ORDER CODE
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 500 mm/ / 017M26L01
TYPE
2 22x2,5 mm  2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm  cable length 2000 mm/ / 017M26L02
16
130 17
16
130 17